							54 J
			• I				
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	Scarks Michael/Land		ERM		Permi	PERMIT IS	SUED 2005
This is to certify that	privacy wall in an exi						
has permission to AT 500 Washington A				C 4	29 1007001	CITY OF PO	RTLAND
						rmit shall co	
of the provisio	he person or per ns of the Statute on, maintenance nt.	es of Natine ar	nd of the	ances	s of the C	ity of Portlan f the applicat	d regulating
	Vorks for street line Ire of work requires	N lication g h and w b re this la ed or o H IR NOT	n permis ding or	n must n procu t therec rosed-in. UIRED.	procu	rtificate of occup ired by owner be r part thereof is o	fore this build-
OTHER REQU	JIRED APPROVALS						
Fire Dept. <u>UM</u> M Health Dept.	w.j.				j .	n	VI-A
					1.1		$Y \land / /$
0.0	artment Name			4	//3/0 Direct	pr - Building & Inspection Se	
Dep		PENALTY FOR		NG THIS C		or - Building & Inspection 5	3e

					PER	MIT IS	SUED
•	v of Portland, Maine Congress Street, 04101	U		ոլ	mit No: Issue E 04-1873	atc:	429 I007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Dwnei	Addres:	n 14	2003 Phone:	
500	Washington Ave	Scarks Michae	1		Exchange St		
Busin	ess Name:	Contractor Name		Contractor Address: CITY OF PORTLAND			RTI APMONE
		Landmark Bui	lders	1905 Congress Street Portland			12011131003
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:						B-Z	
Past I	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permi	it Fee: Cost of V	Vork:	CEO District:
com	mercial	commercial co	onstruct a privacy wall				
in an existing of		office space FIRE		DEPT: Approve	Pd	spection: e Group B Type: 2B	
Prop	osed Project Description:					(
priv	acy wall in an existing off	ïce space		Signature Signature Signature Signature			
				Action	Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied		
				Signature:			Date:
Perm	it Taken By:	Date Applied For:		1	Zoning Appro	oval	
dmartin 12/30/2004		Zomigrippiota					
1. This permit application does not preclude		oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ews Zoning Appeal		l	Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		Variance		Tot in District or Landmark	
2.	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Flood Zon		Conditional Use		Requires Review
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision		Interpretation		Approved	
			Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/Conditions
					Denied		Denied
			Date:		Date:		Date:

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Main	e - Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
•)1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	7) 874-871 <u>6</u>	04-1873	1213012004	429 I007001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0)wner Address:		Phone:
500 Washington Ave	Scarks Michael		120 Exchange St		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:	Phone	
	Landmark Builders		1905 Congress Str	eet Portland	(207) 773-1805
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:			
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
'roposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
commercial construct a priva	acy wall in an existing office space	privacy	wall in an existin	g office space	
Dept: Zoning S Note:	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Marge Schrnucka	al Approval I	Date: 01/05/2005 Okto Issue: ☑
Note:	Status: Approved		Marge Schrnucka Mike Nugent	al Approval I Approval I Approval I	Okto Issue: 🗹
Note: Dept: Building S Note:		Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	 Approval I	Okto Issue: ☑ Date: 01/13/2005

Comments:

01/07/2005-mjn: Left a message.....door too narrow, Plywood sheathting??? need to know the use of the space.

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits d any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed StructureSquare Footage of LotImage: Square Footage of LotSquare Footage of LotSquare Footage of LotTax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotOwner: Wepfume PropertiesTelephone:Chart# Block# Lot#Owner: Wepfume PropertiesTelephone:Cost OfWork's Name (If Applicable)Applicant name, address & telephone:Cost OfWork's I andObject Congress St. Hog-Olo?Fee: \$ 39.00Object Congress St. Hog-Olo?Fee: \$ 39.00Object Congress St. Hog-Olo?Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDRDMARTTo CONSTRUCT a privacy workIf the location B currently vacant, what was prior useObject Congress St. Hog-Olo?Pre: \$ 39.00Contraction B currently vacant, what was prior useObject Congress St. Hog-Olo?Pre: \$ 2 4 construction, insulated for sound, 2 plymood on SherebroackProposed use:SAVery will contact when the permit is ready: SiLL LinnellYou contact when the permit is ready: SiLL LinnellYee will contact you by phone when the permit is ready: SiLL LinnellYee Will contact you by phone when the permit is pocked up. 5 <th <="" colspan="2" th=""><th></th></th>	<th></th>		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart#Owner:NepfunePropertiesTelephone:Chart#Block#Lot#Owner:NepfunePropertiesTelephone:U39IOCTApplicant name, address & telephone:Cost Of Work: \$ [200.6]Cost Of Work: \$ [200.6]Wash Pamp; Inc.Applicant name, address & telephone:Cost Of Porticual, ME 04102Cost Of Work: \$ [200.6]Current use:LAUNDROMARTo Construct a privacy work Porticual, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00Current use:LAUNDROMARTo Construct a privacy work Proposed use:Proposed use:Shall office area a shortwarkProposed use:2 = 4 construction, insulated for sound, 2 plynoad an shortwarkShall office area a shortwarkProposed use:2 = 6 G-8 Frice door, Bruth Elmiste.195 Congress St.Who should we contact when the permit is ready:Bit LLinnellWailing address:SAYe will contact you by phone when the permit is ready.Sit LVe will contact you by phone when the permit is ready.Ye will contact of a purport to tart before starting any work, with Charle were were A stor work order will be issue and a stored on the port is involue up for a purport.Ye will contact you by phone when the permit is ready.			
Lessee/Buyers Name (if Applicable)Applicable)Applicant name, address & telephone: LAND MARIL BUILDERSWork: $$_1/200.65$ Wash Pump; Inc.If $b = 0.000$ Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDROMATTo construct a privacy with Portland, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDROMATTo construct a privacy with Bertland, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDROMATTo construct a privacy with Bertland, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDROMATTo construct a privacy with Bertland, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00Current use: LAUNDROMATTo construct a privacy with Bertland, ME 04102Fee: \$ 39.00If the location B currently vacant, what was prior useBertland, ME 04102Fee: \$ andApproximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: 2.4 Construction, insulated for sound, 2 plywood on sherebrock Project description: 2.6 G-8 Frie doon, BIRH Finish to match existing Project description: 3.6Struct Builder for sound, 2 plywood on sherebrock Builder for sound, 2			
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Proposed use: Project description: Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Walling address: SA Ne will contact you by phone when the permit is ready: Wall contact you by phone when the permit is ready: SILL Linnell SA Ne will contact you by phone when the permit is ready: SILL Completest come in and pick up the permit arreview of a stop; work order will be issue and a \$100.00 foo if anywork starts before starting any work, with a contact up to Stop; work order will be issue SA	3		
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: as existing, shall office area Approximately how long has it been vacant: B coin -op laundromet. Proposed use: 2 = 4 construction, insulated for sound, 2 plywood on sherebrock Project description: 2-6 6-8 Fore door, BLRCH Finisting to match existing Project description: 2-6 6-8 Fore door, BLRCH Finisting to match existing Contractor's name, address & telephone: LANDMURI2_BULDERS 1905 Congress 56. Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>BILL Linnell</u> 409-0100 Wailing address: And And Astor, work order will be issue review the requirements before starting any work, with a permit is ready up to PhoNet.	ell		
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: $BILL$ Linnell $409-0100$ Wailing address: SA Ye will contact you by phone when the permit is ready to write the come in and pick up the permit ar review the requirements before starting any work, with other Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is played up to PHONE:			
V / W. 63.69	nd		
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALL DENED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE WAY REQURE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. Thereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the c wher of record authorizes the proposed work and have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable law inscliction. In addition, if a permit far work described in this application is Issued, I certify that the CodeOfficial's authorized repress hall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes ap to this permit.	nd thatl vs of this entative		
Signature of applicant: Will I Filto Date: December 79, 2004	piloable		

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

